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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 (14 |15 16 17 18 19 20
1 Financial management in the 88 36 16 18/18 52 n3, UK /2 IICK-2
digital economy / OIIK-4
®OHUHAHCOBEIA MCHEKMEHT B
IUQPPOBOH IKOHOMHUKE
2 Pan-asian business / 94 38 18 18/18 56 K /2 IICK-3
[Tan-a3uaTckuii Ou3HeC
3 Disruptive innovation and 92 40 20 18/18 52 2, UK 2/2 IICK-5
digital marketing/
[HoapeiBHBIE THHOBALIUK U
IU(PPOBON MaPKETHHT
4 Organisational behavior and 96 36 16 18/18 60 n3, UK 2/2 JKK-1
human resource management / JIKK-2
OpraHn3anrnoHHOE OBECHUE U AMNK-1
YIpaBJIeHUE TEPCOHATIOM JIIK-2




5 | Strategy in the age of digital 92 32 16 16/16 60 n3, UK 3/2 MCK-4
era / Crparernueckuit
MEHEIDKMEHT B 3II0XY
IU(pPOBU3AIIH
6 | Change and strategic project 96 32 16 14/14 64 UK, D 3/2 MCK-3
management: agile approach / OIIK-1
VYnpapieHue U3MEHEHUIME U
CTpaTern4eCKUMH IPOEKTAMHU:
agile moxxon
7 Big data and business analytics | 104 36 10 14/14 68 3, UK 3/2 IICK-4
/ Bonplune naHHBIE U OU3HEC -
aHAIUTHKA
8 Management consultancy 96 36 16 18/18 60 N3, UK | 30/2 MCK-5
project / KoHcaaTuHroBbIii
MPOEKT
9 | Operations management / 108 42 18 22/22 62 13, UK 372 MCK-1
OrnepauiOHHBIA MEHEAKMEHT IICK-2
10 | Digital sustainability 104 38 14 22/22 62 3, UK | 3072 ICK-3
management / Yopasneuue
COLMAIIBHOW OTBETCTBEHHOCTHIO
Ou3Heca B 310Xy HU(PPOBU3ALMI
11 | Logistics 4.0- digital 98 40 20 22/22 58 n3, UK 3/2 MCK-4
transformation supply chain
management / Jloructuka 4.0 —
mudpoBast TpaHchopManusi U
YIIpaBJICHHE ETTOYKaAMH
MOCTABOK
12 | Career And Leadership 84 24 8 14/14 60 n3, UK /2 JKK-3
Journey- Soft Skills / Kapbepa n JIKK-4
JlunepctBo — I'nbkue HaBbiku JIK-1
JIIK-2
MexayHapoaHasi CTa)KHPOBKA 80 40 - 40/40 36 UK 30/4 IICK-3
IICK-4
IICK-5
Jucouninnel no Beidopy (360 yacos)
13 | Corporate finance / 120 30 12 16/16 90 n3, UK 30/2 IICK-5
KopnopaTtusHble puHAHCH




14

Business agility in times of
disruption /I'uOkocTs OusHeca
B 3TIOXY TYpOYJICHTHOCTH

120

30

12

16/16

90

30/2

IICK-5

15

Doing business in Russia,
China, India, Malaysia/
Benenue ouszneca B Poccun,
Kwurae, Uaauun, Manaizuu

120

30

12

16/16

90

UK, U3

30/2

IICK-3

16

Innovative entrepreneurship /
MunoBanmonHoe
NpEANPUHUMATENBCTBO

120

30

12

16/16

90

HK

30/2

IICK-3

17

Development and growth of
small and medium size
enterprises (smes) /
PasButie U pocT MalbIX U
CpPEeIHUX NPEANPUATUI

120

30

12

16/16

90

13, IK

30/2

IICK-6

IloaroroBka HMTOroBOIi
KBAJIM(UKALUOHHOI padoThI

140

10

10

130

Bce
KOMIIET
eHIMH

HUroro:

1786

636

292

344

1150

30

Hrtorosas arrecTanus

14

14

3amuTa MTOroBoM KBAJIM(UKALIUOHHOM P

a00ThI

14

Bcero:

1800

650

262

344

1150

30

14

*WU3 — unquBKUAyanbHble 3a1auus, D-3cce, UK — uHAMBUIyanbHbIE KOHCYIbTAUK co cayiaTensmu; K — Kelic
** 3 — 3auer; 30 — 3a4eT C OLIEHKOM; D — 3K3aMeH




		2025-10-13T15:07:12+0300
	Хайруллина Марина Валентиновна




